rA T 899.16 0.17 902.37 892.97 84,557,370
FTSE 1 2177.04 0.11 2186.71 2163.05 81,752,206
FTSEA T 529.61 0.17 531.90 526.41 83,683,925
FTSEM T 1398.36 0.22 1399.50 1389.83 1,552,758
FTSEB 1 450.41 0.14 45270 44468 24,333,693
~ KnHmweroxon %%
AVOSIKEG 45 MTwTikég 52
3T0Bepég 61 Xwpig Kivnon 39
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
84,557,370 37,629,018 46,928,351
FTSE208 T 2173.00 0.18 1179.00 2161.00 2178.00
DTR209 - 604.7500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE209 |  1.8800 -0.53 62 1.8700 1.8800
ALPHA20¢ - 0.9890 0.00 7,446 0.9800 1.0000
BELA209 T 15.2000 1.13 49 14.9900  15.2000
CENER20¢{  2.9000 -1.69 37 2.8900 2.9000
EEE209 T 24.6000 0.74 40 24.4000  24.6600
ELLAKTOR T 1.7600 1.15 53 1.7400 1.7800
ELPE209 T 6.6000 2.33 38 6.4900 6.6000
ETE209 J 3.3900 -1.17 1,098 3.3800 3.4200
EUROB20S T 0.9840 0.10 2,189 0.9820 0.9930
EXAE209 | 3.4200 -0.29 10 3.4200 3.4200
EYDAP209 |  7.6900 -1.28 9 7.6900 7.6900
FOYRK20¢ —  3.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
GEKTERNA {  9.7900 -0.61 28 9.7200 9.9000
HT0209 T 17.1100 0.65 75 17.1100  17.3300
INTRK209 T 1.7700 0.57 7 1.7600 1.7800
LAMDA20¢ | 6.2900 -0.32 64 6.1800 6.2900
MIG209 T 0.0290 3.57 50 0.0290 0.0290
MOH209 T 17.9500 2.98 60 17.7100  17.9500
MYTIL209 T 16.1900 0.43 180 16.0500  16.2100
OPAP209 | 13.6900 -0.29 48 13.6900  13.7800
PPA209 | 15.6500 -1.20 20 15.6300  15.7400
PPC209 | 5.9200 -1.99 1,006 5.8800 6.0800
TENERGY2 | 17.9100 -0.33 82 17.6000  17.9500
TITC209 | 12.5800 -1.87 13 12.4100  12.5800
TPEIR209 T 1.1300 1.80 8,231 1.1100 1.1600
vio209 | 3.8100 -0.26 21 3.7900 3.8100
EUR/USD | 1.0043 -0.44 1.0041 1.0096 1.0088
EUR/GBP T 0.8505 0.58 0.8452 0.8508 0.8456
EUR/JPY T 137.7970 052 136.9440 137.9640
EUR/CHF | 0.9635 -0.18 0.9612 0.9670 0.9652
EUR/AUD T 1.4615 0.20 1.4565 1.4627 1.4586
EUR/CAD | 1.3054 -0.06 1.3042 1.3092 1.3062
CENER | 2.9050 -0.85 49,024 2.9200 2.8750
CNLCAP - 8.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
DIMAND | 14.6860 -0.05 1,881 14.7000  14.6780
TITC T 12.5800 0.16 21,991  12.5800  12.4200
ABA= J 0.8080 -0.74 35,320 0.8150 0.8000
ABE ! 0.4950 -2.94 58,050 0.5200 0.4900
AAMHE { 1.9260 -0.31 93,290 1.9340 1.9140
AAMY - 1.9300 0.00 3,563 1.9460 1.9000
ANOA | 09916 -0.02 10,474,430  1.0000 0.9830
ANAPO |  6.2000 -0.80 2,056 6.3500 6.2000
APAIT J  5.3000 -0.38 12,668 5.3600 5.2500
AZKO {  2.0400 -1.45 682 2.0700 2.0200
ASTAK T 8.9800 9.78 1,856 8.9800 8.3000
ATEK — 0.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATPAST T 5.5000 2.80 200 5.5000 5.4000
ATT ! 0.1210 -14.18 728,155 0.1484 0.1200
ATTIKA T 0.9500 0.21 1,901 0.9560 0.9220
BIO ! 3.8100 -0.52 98,552 3.8350 3.7800
BIOKA | 1.5800 -1.86 314 1.5800 1.5000
BIOZK T 0.6820 6.07 140,713 0.6840 0.6500
BO3IYz - 2.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BYTE ! 3.1650 -2.62 36,978 3.2500 3.1600
FEBKA l 11950 -0.42 6,064 1.2300 1.1650
TEKTEPNA |  9.7700 -0.91 31,277 9.8500 9.6700
AAIOE - 3.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH ! 5.9500 -0.83 343,965 6.0550 5.8600
AOMIK T 0.6420 2.88 320 0.6440 0.6420

900

899,16

890

ASTAK T
INTET 7T
orPIro 1
BIOsK T
AANAK T
MBI T
Kypio T
EAIN T
NAYD T
MENTI 1
AOMIK T
KAIPOME T
ATPAST T
MOH 7T
EX )
PEBOIA T

onan
ANOA |
EYPQB
MOH
OTE
MYTIA
MnEIP
ETE
TENEPT
AEH
MMEAA
NAMAA
EEE
EAME
EYAAN

e e

XAG/USD {
XAU/USD | 1,747.33
137.0870 XPD/USD | 2,126.32
XPT/USD |

APOME

EEE
EKTEP
EABE

4
EBPO® |
e
+

EAFEK T
EAIN T
EAA )
EANAKTC
EANE T
EAsTP 1
EATON —
EAXA L
ENTEP |
ENsIA 1
ESYMB  —
ETE 4
EYAN: |
EYAAN L
EYMIK

EYPQB —
EXAE T
IATP |
IKTIN 4
INYAA L
INKAT T
INND T

8.9800
0.8780
0.1290
0.6820
0.8160
0.7600
1.1700
1.6250
1.0500
3.1400
0.6420
0.1460
5.5000
18.0000
0.8200
1.2800

13.7400
0.9916
0.9900

18.0000

17.0900

16.1000
1.1350
3.4500

17.8500
5.9500

15.2400
6.2300

24.8000
6.5700
7.9000

19.08

891.19

0.3240
0.7700
24.8000
1.2500
5.0500
0.4780
1.6250
16.1000
1.7720
6.5700
2.5500
1.8000
1.4700
3.9800
6.0200
0.6900
3.4500
4.3000
7.9000
7.8000
0.9900
3.4450
1.4800
0.5490
1.1000
2.2250
4.0600

9.78
9.75
7.50
6.07
4.62
4.11
3.54
3.50
3.45
3.29
2.88
2.82
2.80
2.68
2.50
2.40

-0.15
-0.02
0.00
2.68
-0.06
-0.31
1.89
-0.20
-0.83
-0.83
-0.07
-0.80
1.14
1.70
-0.75

-2.35
-0.63
-1.50
-2.45

-1.82
-3.51
1.14
0.81
0.00
0.84
3.50
1.26
-2.10
1.70
0.79
0.00
-0.94
-2.69
1.01

-0.20
-0.92
-0.75
0.00
0.00
1.03
-0.67
-0.18
-3.08
0.45
1.50

1,856
1
1,284,663
140,713
1
3,085
1,160
1,593
1,748
482
320
139,570
200
254,266
1,000
2,730

34,389,385
10,425,055
7,917,537
4,504,557
3,865,039
3,199,838
3,115,301
2,875,800
2,644,900
2,043,446
1,591,502
1,211,664
918,145
581,021
580,755

19.02
1,745.83
2,122.05

891.19

51
500
37,116
9,697
0
5
1,593
1,471
71,835
88,688
4,825
6,671
87,720
6,333
13,062
7,300
835,392
4,566
73,188
900
7,995,094
84,650
3,784
1,300
2,025
19,419
100

8.9800
0.8780
0.1290
0.6840
0.8160
0.7750
1.1700
1.6300
1.0500
3.1400
0.6440
0.1464
5.5000
18.0000
0.8200
1.3000

13.8300
1.0000
0.9938

18.0000

17.3800

16.2500
1.1550
3.4590

18.0000
6.0550

15.4700
6.3150

24.8500
6.5900
8.0100

19.58

8.3000
0.8780
0.1220
0.6500
0.8160
0.7400
1.1300
1.5850
1.0500
3.1400
0.6420
0.1400
5.4000
17.4100
0.8200
1.2500

13.6900
0.9830
0.9800

17.4100

17.0900

16.0400
1.1070
3.3920

17.5500
5.8600

15.0200
6.1600

24.4600
6.4600
7.8500

Silver / $

1,759.56 Gold /$
2,165.50 Palladium

915.77

0.3330
0.7700
24.8500
1.2600
0.0000
0.4780
1.6300
16.1500
1.8200
6.5900
2.5700
1.8100
1.4820
4.1000
6.0400
0.6900
3.4590
4.3700
8.0100
7.8000
0.9938
3.4500
1.5000
0.5500
1.1550
2.2450
4.0600

Platinium

0.3240
0.7700
24.4600
1.2200
0.0000
0.4780
1.5850
15.9500
1.7560
6.4600
2.5100
1.7650
1.4640
3.9500
5.9200
0.6700
3.3920
4.3000
7.8500
7.8000
0.9800
3.3500
1.4600
0.5370
1.1000
2.2100
4.0600

nea |
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oiEP |
EBPOO |
INYAA |
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ENTEP {
BYTE |
KTHAA
YAK L
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JIAMA L
BIOKA |
APOME |
®OYNT {

ANOA |
EYPOB —
newp 71
onan {
®BMEZ T
oriro 1
ETE
ATT
MIr
AEH
MOH
MPEMI£ T
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MYTIA {
AAMDA |
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DJ { 33,790.26
COMPX | 12,748.72

S&P500

DAX | 13,567.47

cacao |

INTEK {
INTEPK( —
INTET 1
INTKA T
Kkamn 1
KAPEA
KEKP

KEMEN
KAM

KOPAE —
KOYAA —
KOYEs |
KPI 4
KTHAA |
Kypio 1
NAMDA |
NAMW/ —
MNANAK T
AEBK  —
AEBM  —
AOTOS —
AOYAH —
AYK T
MABIO —
MEBA —
MENTI T
MEPKO —

>

0.3000
0.1210
0.5050
0.4920
0.7700
1.1000
0.4950
3.9800
3.1650
1.6300
0.2150
1.7720
2.0800
1.5800
0.3240
0.5420

0.9916
0.9900
1.1350
13.7400
0.0631
0.1290
3.4500
0.1210
0.0290
5.9500
18.0000
1.2400
17.0900
16.1000
6.2300

4,235.97

6,509.48

NIKKEI { 28,930.33

3.7500
6.6500
0.8780
1.7740
2.0200
268.0000
1.0680
2.6000
0.5820
0.5060
0.4200
4.4300
6.0600
1.6300
1.1700
6.2300
22.0000
0.8160
0.2600
0.2800
1.0300
2.1900
1.5950
0.8100
2.3800
3.1400
50.0000

-16.67

-14.18
-7.34
=2355)
-3.51
-3.08
-2.94
-2.69
-2.62
-2.40
-2.27
-2.10
-1.89
-1.86
-1.82
-1.81

-0.02
0.00
1.89

-0.15
0.64
7.50

-0.20

-14.18

0.00
-0.83
2.68
1.22
-0.06
-0.31

-0.61
-1.67
=il,i12)
-0.95
-0.73
-0.04

-0.27
0.00
9.75
0.11
0.50
0.00

-0.37
2.36

-1.36
0.00
0.00

-0.23

-0.66

-2.40
3.54

-0.80
0.00
4.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.95
0.00
0.00
3.29
0.00

23,500
728,155
3,578
361
500
2,025
58,050
6,333
36,978
700
41,300
71,835
5,836
314
51
380

10,474,430
7,995,094
2,744,017
2,497,239
2,010,592
1,284,663

835,392
728,155
410,558
343,965
254,266
248,963
224,351
198,003
194,554

0.3000
0.1484
0.5550
0.5100
0.7700
1.1550
0.5200
4.1000
3.2500
1.6300
0.2240
1.8200
2.1200
1.5800
0.3330
0.5500

1.0000
0.9938
1.1550
13.8300
0.0640
0.1290
3.4590
0.1484
0.0292
6.0550
18.0000
1.2600
17.3800
16.2500
6.3150

Dow Jones

German Index

15,017
0
1
57,149
1,370
0
5,630
1,311
3,249
14,551
57,614
52,537
8,738
700
1,160
194,554

0
1
0
0
0

560
1,921
0
0
482
75

Nasdaq
S&P 500

Paris
Nikkei

3.8100
0.0000
0.8780
1.7820
2.0500
0.0000
1.0820
2.6000
0.6020
0.5140
0.4200
4.4400
6.1400
1.6300
1.1700
6.3150
0.0000
0.8160
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.1900
1.6050
0.0000
0.0000
3.1400
50.0000

0.3000
0.1200
0.4860
0.4920
0.7700
1.1000
0.4900
3.9500
3.1600
1.6300
0.2100
1.7560
2.0700
1.5000
0.3240
0.5420

0.9830
0.9800
1.1070
13.6900
0.0625
0.1220
3.3920
0.1200
0.0285
5.8600
17.4100
1.2100
17.0900
16.0400
6.1600

3.7100
0.0000
0.8780
1.7580
2.0200
0.0000
1.0420
2.6000
0.5780
0.4850
0.4100
4.3500
6.0600
1.6300
1.1300
6.1600
0.0000
0.8160
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
2.1900
1.5300
0.0000
0.0000
3.1400
50.0000




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

Mir — 0.0290 0.00 410,558  0.0292 0.0285 nNPO® T 33500 1.06 5,945 3.3500  3.2500
MIN — 0.5100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 PEBOIA T 1.2800  2.40 2,730 1.3000 1.2500
MOH 1 18.0000 2.68 254,266  18.0000 17.4100 AP 1T 6.8300 0.44 6,533 6.8300  6.6800
MONTA - 0.6680 0.00 1,305 0.6800 0.6240 :APAN - 1.0800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOoTO T 2.1800 2250 7,190 2.1800 2.1300 3IENTP T 02850 1.42 3,970 0.2850  0.2800
MOYZK - 0.6100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA | 2.0800 -1.89 5,836 2.1200  2.0700
MMEAA | 15.2400 -0.07 104,638 154700 15.0200 3MEIZ | 82800 -1.19 605 8.4000  8.2800
MMAEKEA —  2.1500 0.00 930 2.1500 2.1500 zn — 0.6460 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MMPIK T 1.9650 1.29 17,000 1.9750 1.9400 :znYP — 0.1740 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MYTIA | 16.1000 -0.31 198,003 162500  16.0400 TENEPT | 17.8500 -0.83 149,550 18.0000 17.5500
NAKAzZ - 2.0800 0.00 60 2.0800 2.0800 TZKA J 23000 -1.29 2,024 2.3400  2.3000
NAYM T 1.0500 3.45 1,748 1.0500 1.0500 TPAITOP - 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK 02150 -2.27 41,300 0.2240 0.2100  OQIEP 1 04920 -353 361 0.5100  0.4920
ZYAN — 0.2440 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OAEZO - 6.3000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OoNne — 25.0000 0.00 781 252000 24.5000 OPAK T 3.1500 1.61 14,586 3.1600  3.0900
OAN — 15.6800 -1.13 9,621 15.8200  15.6400 XAIAE | 0.5050 -7.34 3,578 0.5550  0.4860
OAYMN | 1.8050 -0.82 8,561 1.8100 1.7900
OnAn J 13.7400 -0.15 2,497,239 13.8300  13.6900
OTE 4 17.0900 -0.06 224,351 17.3800  17.0900
OTOEA - 9.5000 0.00 16,783 9.5800 9.4200
MNAIP T 0.7580 1.07 701 0.7640 0.7500
nAn T 2.5700 1.98 10,239 2.5900 2.4700
MEIP T 11350 1.89 2,744,017 1.1550 1.1070
METPO T 5.5600 0.72 4,693 5.5800 5.5000
NAAG 4 4.0400 -0.98 22,266 4.1000 4.0100
MAAIZ — 3.6000 0.00 5,685 3.6000 3.5400
MAAKP ~ — 15.9000 0.00 203 15.9000  15.9000
MPEMIA T 1.2400 1.22 248,963 1.2600 1.2100

MPONTEA —  8.7000 0.00 199 8.3000 7.9500

REALCON:! |  2.1700 -1.36 2,017 2.2200 2.1400 MEP® T 3.5700 0.28 42,791 3.6300  3.5000

BINTA — 4.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEzZz T 0.0631 0.64 2,010,592 0.0640  0.0625
EX T 0.8200 2.50 1,000 0.8200 0.8200 ®OYNTA! 05420 -1.81 380 0.5500  0.5420
KAIPOME: T 0.1460 2.82 139,570  0.1464 0.1400
MAzONn - 1.7900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NTOMAEP — 0.5950 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

OMNTPON — 2.0000 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KPEKA — 0.2100 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT — 3.5200 0.00 50 2.8200 2.8200 AABI T 07600 4.11 3,085 0.7750  0.7400
AKPIT — 0.4500 0.00 30 0.4220 0.4220 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK — 0.0740 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNTK - 0.5150 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA J 03000 -16.67 23,500 0.3000  0.3000
ANENO - 0.1050 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK - 0.0310 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.1740 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.2280 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO — 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT — 0.3100 0.00 300 0.3100 03100 OPITO T 01290 7.50 1,284,663 0.1290 0.1220
BIZ — 0.8200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AOYPO — 0.2540 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

EMIAK — 0.1300 0.00 11, 284l 0.1540 0.1200

INAOT | 0.5950 -0.83 172,480  0.6000 0.5950

CMPBO1 — 96.00 0.00 2 96.0000  96.0000 TEKTEPN — 90.10 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MOHO:- 91.76 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
CPLPB1 - 94.10 0.00 1 94.1000  94.1000 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T 90.85 0.39 60 91.0000 90.7500
CPLPB2 | 99.60 -0.51 172 99.6006  99.6000 EAXAO1 T 91.30 0.55 71 92.2289 89.4183 OMAMNCY  97.69 -0.06 52 97.8000 97.6000
SBB1 T 9464 1.11 10 94.6436  94.6436 KOPAAOI- 99.95 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NPEMIZT 93.18 1.00 6 93.1800 92.1100
APAITO1 T 97.98 1.45 23 97.9790  96.2500 AAMAAO! 97.13  -0.45 12 97.5000 97.0000 MPONTIT 88.15 0.74 4 88.3000 88.0000
ATTIKAOL L  97.80 -0.18 2 97.8000  97.8000 AAMAAO{ 101.50 -0.01 11 101.5000 101.4600 POENO |  95.12 -4.88 1 95.1200 95.120
BKAI®O1 T 100.89 0.99 1 100.8900 100.8900 MAzO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T  95.50 0.53 1 95.5000 95.5000
TEKTEPNA T 100.00 0.50 10 100.0000 100.0000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  94.00 -0.14 10 94.0000 93.9989 MAIO03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK — 21.585 0 0 0.0000 0.0000




